
Day Date Opponnent Home/Away JV Varsity
Tue. 25-Feb Calhoun Academy Home 4:00 6:30
Wed. 26-Feb Orangeburg Prep Home 4:00 6:30
Mon. 3-Mar Thomas Heyward Away 4:00 6:00
Tue. 4-Mar Holly Hill Away 5:00 7:00
Fri. 7-Mar Calhoun Academy Away 4:00 6:30

Tue. 11-Mar Patrick Henry Academy Home 4:00 6:30
Fri. 14-Mar Patrick Henry Academy Away 4:00 6:30

Mon. 17-Mar Dorchester Academy Home 4:00 6:30
Tue. 18-Mar Holly Hill Home 5:00 7:00
Thur. 20-Mar Jefferson Davis Away 5:00 6:30
Mon. 24-Mar Hilton Head Prep Home 5:00
Wed. 26-Mar Hilton Head Prep Away 4:00
Fri. 28-Mar Orangeburg Prep Away 4:00 6:30

Mon. 31-Mar Andrew Jackson Academy Home 4:00 6:30
Tue. 1-Apr St Johns Christian Home 4:00 6:30
Thur. 3-Apr Andrew Jackson Academy Away 4:00 6:00
Fri. 4-Apr St Johns Christian Away 5:00 7:00

Tue. 8-Apr Jefferson Davis Home 4:30 6:30
Wed. 9-Apr Dorchester Academy Away 5:00 7:00
Thur. 10-Apr Branchville High Home 7:00
Wed. 23-Apr Thomas Heyward Home 4:00 6:30
Fri. 25-Apr Branchville High Away 7:00


